This issue replaces all previous issues. Availability, errors and specifications subject to change without notice.
(+)
2
7
A1
A211
12 14 22 24
21

Polarity and free wheeling diode
AC/DC bridge rectifier 24 V
"..." Enter the voltage for full type designation
Accessories
Socket:	 	 S20-B
Blanking plug:		 PB30-BK
Button without lockable function:	 PB30-OR
Retaining clip, plastic:	 S30-CM
52
C20-A20/AC ... V
C20-A20/AC ... V 60 Hz
C20-A20X/AC ... V
C20-A20/DC ... V
C20-A20X/DC ...V
C20-A20DX/DC ... V
C20-A20FX/DC ... V
C20-A20BX/UC ... V
1121
A2
24
2122 12